PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5732667

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
C. JOHN ALLEGRETTI	08/12/2019
KEVIN S. CORRIGAN	07/02/2019
ANGELO L. FLAMINGO	07/02/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARROWS UP, LLC
Street Address:	3 WEST COLLEGE DRIVE
City:	ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60004

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16439321

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)750-6407

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3122698048

Email: lkjohnson@nge.com
Correspondent Name: ADAM H. MASIA

Address Line 1: TWO NORTH LASALLE STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1700

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	028871-0042
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ADAM H. MASIA
SIGNATURE:	/ADAM H. MASIA/
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2019

Total Attachments: 9

source=Assignments_028871-0042#page1.tif source=Assignments_028871-0042#page2.tif source=Assignments_028871-0042#page3.tif

PATENT 505685857 REEL: 050463 FRAME: 0125



PATENT REEL: 050463 FRAME: 0126

WHEREAS, the undersigned, to wit, <u>C. John Allegretti</u>, <u>Kevin Sylvester Corrigan</u> and <u>Angelo L. Flamingo</u> (hereinafter "Assignors") are the lawful owners of an invention (the "Invention") described in U.S. Patent Application No. 16/439,321 (the "Patent Application"), entitled "BULK MATERIAL SHIPPING CONTAINER TRAILER," filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on June 12, 2019, and identified by Attorney Docket No. 028871-0042.

WHEREAS, Arrows Up, LLC (hereinafter "Assignee"), a Colorado limited liability company whose address is 3 West College Drive, Arlington Heights, IL 60004, desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the Invention and the Patent Application.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignors hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or legal representatives, the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to the Invention and the Patent Application in the United States and in all countries foreign to the United States, to be held and enjoyed by Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or legal representatives as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this ASSIGNMENT not been made, including, without limitation:

- (1) all right, title, and interest to make: (i) applications for patent of the United States on the Invention, (ii) applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention, and (iii) international applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) on the Invention;
- (2) all right, title, and interest to make: (i) applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, and (ii) international applications under the PCT that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application;
- (3) all right, title, and interest to make: (i) related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application; and (ii) related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, including but not limited to any and all continuations, divisionals, continuations-in-part, reissues, extensions, reexaminations, and substitutions thereof;
- (4) all right, title, and interest in and to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, together with all improvements thereon and betterments thereof;
- (5) all right, title, and interest in and to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, together with all improvements thereon and betterments thereof;
- (6) any and all rights to sue for any past, present, and future infringement of any patents issuing from any applications for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, including, but not limited to, the right to collect and receive any damages, royalties, or settlements for such infringements; all rights to sue for injunctive or other equitable relief; and all causes of action relating to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application; and

Page 1 of 3

PATENT REEL: 050463 FRAME: 0127

(7) any and all rights to sue for any past, present, and future infringement of any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from an related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, including, but not limited to, the right to collect and receive any damages, royalties, or settlements for such infringements; all rights to sue for injunctive or other equitable relief; and all causes of action relating to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application.

Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue any patents issuing from an application for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns.

Assignors hereby authorize and request that all patents issuing from any applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, be issued to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns.

Assignors hereby covenant and agree that Assignors will, upon request of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns and without further remuneration, fully cooperate with Assignee in preparing, filing, and procuring any applications for patent in the United States and in countries foreign to the United States on the Invention.

Assignors hereby further covenant and agree that Assignors wili, upon request of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns and without further remuneration, execute and deliver any papers that may be reasonably necessary to Assignee's, its successors', legal representatives', nominees', or assigns' full enjoyment, protection, enforcement, and title in and to the Invention and the Patent Application and any and all rights hereby transferred, including, but not limited to, all oaths, declarations, affidavits, and attestations for and related to the Invention, the Patent Application, and any and all applications for patent on the Invention of the United States and of countries foreign to the United States.

Assignors hereby further covenant and agree that Assignors will, upon request of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns and without further remuneration, provide any information, testify in any legal proceeding, and take any other actions that may be reasonably necessary to Assignee's, its successors', legal representatives', nominees', or assigns' full enjoyment, protection, enforcement, and title in and to the Invention and the Patent Application and any and all rights hereby transferred.

Page 2 of 3

PATENT REEL: 050463 FRAME: 0128

	g - pronouncessessessessessessessessessessessessess
Signature	Signature
C. John Allegretti /	Kevin Sylvester Corrigan
Printed Name	Printed Name
210 Otis Road Barrington Hills, IL 60010	7714 Adams Forest Park, IL 60130
Address	Address
9-70-79	
Date Signed	Data Signed
Witness	Witness
The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before me personally and, in my presence, executed this Assignment for the purpose contained therein by signing his/her name above.	The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before me personally and, in my presence, executed this Assignment for the purpose contained therein by signing his/her name above.
144000	
Signature /	Signature
Jajaida L Allano	
Printed Name	Printed Name
08.12.2019	
Date Signed	Date Signed

Signature
Angelo L. Flamingo
Printed Name
732 3 rd Avenue Ottawa, IL 61350
Address
Date Signed
Witness
The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before me personally and, in my presence, executed this Assignment for the purpose contained therein by signing his/her name above.
Signature
Printed Name
Date Signed

Page 3 of 3

PATENT

REEL: 050463 FRAME: 0129

PRHEMEAS the underegroup to set C. John Alegratic Rent Subsetter Companies and Matthew Cook thereinafter Assignate) are the factor present of an invention (the "blue-nood) associated in U.S. Papert Application Notice 11 the "Pulpert Application"), entitled Stock Additional Supported Cookstates United Application in the Papert and Trackets Office on May 14, 2019, and identified by Attoriby Docket No. 028871-0338.

WHEREAS, Arrows Up, LLC (herewister "Assigned") a Colorado limited liability company whose address in 3 West College Drive Arlangton Heights IL &CCO. desires to acquire the entire right, this, and interest in the Invention and the Parent Application.

SUDAY THEREFORE in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.60) and other good and valuable consideration. The recept and sufficiency of which are thereby advanced ped. Assigners believe assign, brangler, and and over unde Assigners, as successors, assigns, hormosest, or legal representatives. The full and exchavering the fall, and managers in and to the invention and the Palant Application in the United States and in all countries bream to the United States and in all countries bream to the United States to he held and enjoyed by Assigners in successors assigns, nonliness, or legal representatives as fully and antirety as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assigners had this ASSIGNARINT not been made including without limitation.

- (1) all right, title, and interest to make: (i) applications for patent of the United States on the Invention, (ii) applications for patent of observer foreign to the United States on the Invention, and (iii) international applications infoer the Patent Corporation Treaty (PCT) on the Invention.
- (2) all right, this, and interest to make (i) applications for patent of countries (green to the United States that claim; priority in whole or in part, through a widnestly. It this Patent Application, and (ii) intermational applications, under the PCT that claim priority in whole or in part, directly to indirectly, to the Patent Application.
- (3) all right (jills and interest to make (i) gridned applications for patent of the United States that claim providy in whole or in part, describy or indirectly, to the Patent Application, and (ii) related applications for patent of operating for interest blacks that claim providy in whole or in part, describy or extrectly to one or indirect applications for patent is countries foreign to the United Otales that claim providy to the Option Applications including hid has braced to any and all continuations, discountable continuations of continuations are supported in the patent of the continuations of the continuations of the continuations of the continuations.
- (4) all right site, and interest is and to say patents resume from any applications for patent of the United States on the invention including such has knotled to (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application: and (ii) any patents issuing from any insided applications for patent of the United States that client patenty in whole or most directly ensuredly to the Patent Application together with all improvements thereon and supercents thereon.
- (6) all right little large injected in and to any patents leading from any applications for patent of countries budgen to the United States on the Invention excluding but not limited to (i) any patents is saving from any applications for patent of posterior torsion of the United States that them promy to the Patent Application, and (ii) any patents is saint from any releast applications for patent of countries freely to the United States that claim prody is whole or in pan directly as indirectly, to one or pare applications for patent in countries to segn to the United States that claim prody to the Patent Application big their with an improvements thereon and betterments thereof.
- any and all aghts to see for any past, present, and fusive administers of any patents receiving from any applications for patent of the United Clates on the Invention including, but not imited to, a) any satisfial of the United States is using from the Patent Association, and (ii) any patents assuing from any related applications for patents of the United States that given providy or achieve on part, directly or increasing to the Patent Association, including, but not imited to, the right to potent and receive any damager royalists, or settlements for such infragraments, at rights to see its appropriate or other could be unlessed and its causes of application relating to any patents having from any appropriate to the patent of the United States in the Inventor motivation, but may be imited to the application and (ii) any patents to the application and (ii) any patents issuing from any related amplications for patent of the United States in the Claim providy in whole or in part, directly or indirectly to the Patent Application, and

Page 1 of 3

any and all rights to see for any past present, and future infiningement of any patents receiving from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including but not limited to (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from an related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, including that not limited to the right to collect and receive any damages, civalinas, or assistements for such integerments all rights to see for injunctive or other equitable relief, and all causes or action relating to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including hor not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any application and (ii) any patents issuing from any related application of claims priority to the Patent Application and (ii) any patents issuing from any related application for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in the Patent Application and countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in the Patent Application.

Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Peterrs of the United States to lister any paterts issuing from an application for paterts of the United States on the Invention including that not limited to. (i) any paterts of the United States issuing from the Patert Application, and (ii) any parents is suing from any related applications for paterts of the United States that clean promity in whole or in part, directly or indirectly in the Patert Application, to Assignee, its successors legal representatives, nonlinear, or assignee.

Assignors hereby authorize and request that all patents issuing from any applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including but not limited to .(i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries lossing to the United States has claim priority to the Patent Application and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim provity in the Patent Application, be included to Assignee, its successors legal representatives increments, or arisigns.

Assignors hereby coverish and agree that Assignors will, upon request of Assignors, his surcessors legist representatives horizones, or assigns and without further remuneration, fully cooperate with Assignee in preparing tiling and procuring any applications for parent in the United States and in countries foreign to the United States on the Inventorial.

Assigners needly figher excessor and agree that Assignors will upon request of Assigner, its discretizational repair representatives, numinees or execute and without himner removements, execute and deliver any papers that may be consciously necessary to Assigned it is successors, legal representatives, non-research and assigned it is successors, but as representatives, non-research and assigned and enjoyment, protection, enforcement, and site in and by the Invention and the Patent Application and any and all rights hereby transferred including but my limited in all cashs enclarations, and affiliates, and affiliates, and affiliates for any and all applications for patient on this Invention of the United States and of countries to regulate United States.

Assignors necestly furner coverious and agrees liker Assignors will option request of Assignors, its successors legal representatives morninees or assigns and without familiar remuneration, provide any information, testify in any legal proceeding, and take any other actions that may be reasonably necessary to Assignors's its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns full enjoyment, protection, enforcement, and title in and to the Invention and the Patent Application and any and all rights hereby transferred.

Page 2 of 3

	25 Cm.
Signatura	gipanon , /
C. John Allegretti	Kevin Sylvester Corrigan
**************************************	*****
715 Cha Fraer Beringson Hills H. (OHIO	7714 Agems Forist Park IL 80130
S. S	
One Serve	Sale Sagred 17 - 7 - 16
Williams.	Witness
The person, whose name is subscribed above appeared before the personally and, in my presence, executed this Astrophism for the purpose contained thems: by support tracker name share.	The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before the personally and in the presence executed the hooligement for the
Sgraws	Books Carvalle
3931265 Fabrica	7-2-19
\$\$\$\$ \$\$\$\$\$\$\$	Constant

Signature	***************************************
Matthew Cook	
Ponted Name	
2946 S. High Street Denver, CO 80210	8. 888
S48.488	
See Sogree	

The person whose name is so and in my passions, execute moved by signing his har hair?	becabes at the processor before the presenting of the security for the propose supplied each are
\$40000000	
yppppssssssss	
Prodeg Norse	
ONE CHANG	

Page 3 of 3

WHEREAS, the undersigned, to wit, <u>C. John Allegretti, Kevin Sylvester Corrigen</u> and <u>Angelo L. Flamingo</u> (hereinafter "Assignors") are the lawful owners of an invention (the "Invention") described in U.S. Patent Application No. 16/439,321 (the "Patent Application"), entitled "BULK MATERIAL SHIPPING CONTAINER TRAILER," filled in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on June 12, 2019, and identified by Attorney Docket No. 028871-0042.

WHEREAS, Arrows Up, LLC (hereinafter "Assignee"), a Colorado limited liability company whose address is 3 West College Drive, Arlington Heights, IL 60004, desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the Invention and the Patent Application.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignors hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or legal representatives, the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to the Invention and the Patent Application in the United States and in all countries foreign to the United States, to be held and enjoyed by Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or legal representatives as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this ASSIGNMENT not been made, including, without limitation:

- (1) all right, title, and interest to make: (i) applications for patent of the United States on the Invention, (ii) applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention, and (iii) international applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) on the Invention;
- all right, title, and interest to make: (i) applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, and (ii) international applications under the PCT that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application;
- (3) all right, title, and interest to make: (i) related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application; and (ii) related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, including but not limited to any and all continuations, divisionals, continuations-in-part, reissues, extensions, reexaminations, and substitutions thereof;
- (4) all right, title, and interest in and to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, together with all improvements thereon and betterments thereof;
- (5) all right, title, and interest in and to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, together with all improvements thereon and betterments thereof.
- any and all rights to sue for any past, present, and future infringement of any patents issuing from any applications for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, including, but not limited to, the right to collect and receive any damages, royalties, or settlements for such infringements; all rights to sue for injunctive or other equitable relief, and all causes of action relating to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application; and

Page 1 of 3

any and all rights to sue for any past, present, and future infringement of any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, and (ii) any patents issuing from an related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, including, but not limited to, the right to collect and receive any damages, royalties, or settlements for such infringements; all rights to sue for injunctive or other equitable relief, and all causes of action relating to any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application; and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application.

Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue any patents issuing from an application for patent of the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents of the United States issuing from the Patent Application, and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to the Patent Application, to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns.

Assignors hereby authorize and request that all patents issuing from any applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States on the Invention including, but not limited to: (i) any patents issuing from any applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, and (ii) any patents issuing from any related applications for patent of countries foreign to the United States that claim priority in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, to one or more applications for patent in countries foreign to the United States that claim priority to the Patent Application, be issued to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns.

Assignors hereby covenant and agree that Assignors will, upon request of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns and without further remuneration, fully cooperate with Assignee in preparing, filing, and procuring any applications for patent in the United States and in countries foreign to the United States on the Invention.

Assignors hereby further covenant and agree that Assignors will, upon request of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns and without further remuneration, execute and deliver any papers that may be reasonably necessary to Assignee's, its successors', legal representatives', nominees', or assigns' full enjoyment, protection, enforcement, and title in and to the Invention and the Patent Application and any and all rights hereby transferred, including, but not limited to, all oaths, declarations, affidavits, and attestations for and related to the Invention, the Patent Application, and any and all applications for patent on the Invention of the United States and of countries foreign to the United States.

Assignors hereby further covenant and agree that Assignors will, upon request of Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, nominees, or assigns and without further remuneration, provide any information, testify in any legal proceeding, and take any other actions that may be reasonably necessary to Assignee's, its successors', legal representatives', nominees', or assigns' full enjoyment, protection, enforcement, and title in and to the Invention and the Patent Application and any and all rights hereby transferred.

Page 2 of 3

Signature	Signature
C. John Allegretti	Kevin Sylvester Corrigan
Printed Name	Printed Name
210 Otis Road Barrington Hills, IL 60010	7714 Adams Forest Park, IL 60130
Address	Address
Osto Signod Witness	Date Signed Witness
The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before me personally and, in my presence, executed this Assignment for the purpose contained therein by signing his/her name above.	The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before me personally and, in my presence, executed this Assignment for the purpose contained therein by signing his/her name above.
Signatura	Signature
Printed Name	Printed Name
Data Signed	Date Signed

Coals 1 Marine
Signature
Angelo L. Flamingo
Printed Name
732 3 rd Avenuc Ottawa, IL 61350
Address
7/2/2014
Date Signad
Witness
The person whose name is subscribed above appeared before me personally and, in my presence, executed this Assignment for the purpose contained therein by signing his/her name alteres.
2M M
Signature
Jereniah Kindin
Printed Name
07-00-14
Date Signed

Page 3 of 3

RECORDED: 09/23/2019